Team

*Donald Riese-*Donnie Riese
*John Blake-*Gene Collins
*John Getgen-*Anthony Tejeda
*Scott Ashley-*Ron Overman
*Art Bailey-*Pat Walden

DEREK BATTISTI-*Rich Welch
*John Grabowski-ERNIE MARUGG
ANDY PALUCZAK-*Bryan Sturn
9 *Brent Benish-*Inder Lopez

10 RYAN RANSOM-*Scott Wingo
11 *Allen Penwright-*Earl Stacker
12 *Trevor Lincoln-*Cameron Smith
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Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

El Cajon Ford Night Series

Boat#
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12
1"
10

12

36
33 (92%)

147.95

Fish
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/2
3/3
3/3
3/2
3/3
3/2
3/3

Wagt Pnlty B/F Total

17.39 7.98 17.39
16.72 6.66 16.72
13.92 5.99 13.92
12.47 4.47 12.47
12.33 4.42 12.33
12.19 .20 4.94 11.99
11.80 4.61 11.80
11.62 4.91 11.62
10.43 .20 3.97 10.23

9.91 9.91

9.77 .20 9.57

9.40 3.45 9.40

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

Team Tournament Results
9/29/2012 LAKE EL CAPITAN

YTDB ‘ Payout

$ 3,500.00
$ 700.00
$ 300.00
$1,200.00

8.00

4.11

3.00

11.38
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El Cajon Ford Night Series

Tournament Big Fish Report
9/29/2012 LAKE EL CAPITAN

Boat# Team Big Fish B/F Option Payouts
7 *Donald Riese-*Donnie Riese 7.98 X
6 *John Blake-*Gene Collins 6.66 X
4 *John Getgen-*Anthony Tejeda 5.99 X
3 DEREK BATTISTI-*Rich Welch 4.94 X

12 ANDY PALUCZAK-*Bryan Sturn 491 X
9 *John Grabowski-ERNIE MARUGG 461 X
5 *Scott Ashley-*Ron Overman 4.47 X
2 *Art Bailey-*Pat Walden 4.42 X

11 *Brent Benish-*Inder Lopez 3.97 X
1 *Trevor Lincoln-*Cameron Smith 3.45 X
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